01-10-01

01-10-01
PHASE

01-11-01

01-08-01
01-11-01
01-11-01

01-12-01

01-12-01

01-17-01

01-22-01

01-24-01

01-24-01

01-25-01

02-02-01
02-02-01
02-02-01

02-05-01

02-14-01

02-20-01

MTA-001

MTA-002

MTA-003

MTA-004
MTA-005
MTA-006

MTA-007

MTA-008

MTA-009

MTA-010

MTA-011

MTA-012

MTA-013

MTA-014

MTA-015

MTA-016

MTA-017

MTA-018

MTA-019
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LITTMAN

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

LITTMAN
WOSK
UBALDO

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

LITTMAN

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

UBALDO

SCANNELL

WOSK
WOSK
WOSK

UBALDO

UBALDO

JAGER

METRO RED LINE

ADVISORY - ANGELS WALK SECOND

MTA DEDICATES SECOND PHASE OF
ANGELES WALK

JULIAN BURKE RETIREMENT

BICYCLE RACKS BEING INSTALLED

MTA ROLLING BLACK OUTS

MTA, CRYSTAL PARK CASINO HOTEL TO
MARK OPENING OF PEDESTRIAN
CROSSING

MTA, CRYSTAL PARK CASINO HOTEL HOLD
GRAND OPENING OF METRO BLUE LINE
PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

MTA AUTHORIZES 45 DAY PUBLIC REVIEW

MTA TO DEMONSTRATE “SECOND TRAIN
COMING SIGN”

MTA EVALUATING “SECOND TRAIN
COMING SIGN”

JOB FAIR AT CRENSHAW
ENGLISH/SPANISH

DOWNWARD TREND IN METRO BUS
CUSTOMER COMPLAINTS CONTINUES

TDA 2001 ANTELOPE VALLEY
TDA 2001 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY
TDA 2001 CATALINA

ADVISORY - NO HO PARKING
ENGLISH/SPANISH

NORTH HOLLYWOOD PARKING EVENT

HOLLYWOOD FWY CLOSED 3 WEEKENDS
FOR OVER PASS CONSTRUCTION



02-22-01

02-22-01

02-22-01

02-22-01

02-27-01

02-23-01

02-26-01

03-02-01

03-01-01

03-05-01

03-07-01

03-07-01
03-14-01
03-19-01
03-20-01
03-20-01
03-21-01
03-21-01
03-21-01
03-28-01
03-29-01

03-30-01

MTA-020

MTA-021

MTA-022

MTA-023

MTA-024

MTA-025

MTA-026

MTA-027

MTA-028

MTA-029

MTA-030

MTA-031

MTA-032

MTA-033

MTA-034

MTA-035

MTA-036

MTA-037

MTA-038

MTA-039

MTA-040

MTA-041

SCANNELL

UBALDO

WOSK

JAGER

JAGER

JAGER

JAGER

JAGER

WOSK

UBALDO

JAGER

LITTMAN

LITTMAN

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

LITTMAN

LITTMAN

LITTMAN

WOSK

JAGER

LITTMAN

JAGER

BOND SALE ANTICIPATED TO SAVE MTA
$30 MILLION
METRO FSP ENGLISH/SPANISH

7™ METRO STATION NAMED AFTER REP.
JULIAN DIXON

MTA BOARD APPROVES BUS SERVICE
EFFECTIVE JUNE 3%°

MTA’S METRO RAIL BEST BET FOR SEEING
L.A. MARATHON

HOLLYWOOD FWY CLOSURE
RESCHEDULED FOR MAR. 4™

MEDIA ADVISORY- L.A. MARATHON PRESS
EVENT- FEB 27™

MTA CONSTRUCTION WORK @ UNIVERSAL
CITY POSTPONED UNTIL MAR. 11™

EASTSIDE LIGHT RAIL EIR

ADVISORY -20 YEARS OF ACCESS
SERVICE

MTA RE-ROUTES BUS LINE IN PASADENA
FOR BLUE LINE CONSTRUCTION

LRTP MEETING UPDATES

MORE LRTP MEETING UPDATES
ADVISORY - METRO RAPID STATIONS
MTA UNVEILS METRO RAPID STATIONS
LRTP MEETINGS IN PASADENA

LRTP MEETINGS IN LONG BEACH

LRTP MEETINGS IN CARSON

WELFARE TO WORK ADVISORY

STATE OF THE BUS REPORT

LRTP MEETING IN SOUTH CENTRAL

MEDIA ALERT - PRESSROOM WEB PAGE
DEBUT



03-30-01

03-30-01

04-01-01

04-01-01

04-03-01

04-03-01

04-04-01

04-06-01

04-09-01

04-12-01

05-01-01

04-16-01

04-17-01

04-18-01

04-20-01

04-20-01

04-25-01

04-26-01

04-26-01

04-27-01

MTA-042

MTA-043

MTA-044

MTA-045

MTA-046

MTA-047

MTA-048

MTA-049

MTA-050

MTA-051

MTA-052

MTA-053

MTA-054

MTA-055

MTA-056

MTA-057

MTA-058

MTA-059

MTA-060

MTA-061

UBALDO

UBALDO

UBALDO

LITTMAN

WOSK

LITTMAN

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

JAGER

WOSK

LITTMAN

WOSK

JAGER

JAGER

JAGER

ANDERSON

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

UBALDO

ADVISORY - L.A. GALAXY
ENGLISH/SPANISH

BIKE TO WORK DAY PSA E/S
L.A. GALAXY PRESS EVENT E/S
BIKE TO WORK WEEK E/S
BEST OF THE BEST E/S

LRTP AGOURA HILLS MEETING

ADVISORY- MTA TO HOLD HEARINGS ON
EASTSIDE LIGHT RAIL EXTENSION

MTA RELEASES DRAFT ENVIROMENTAL
STUDY ON MID-CITY/WESTSIDE TRANSIT
CORRIDOR PROJECTS E/S

MEDIA ALERT - MTA NEW WEB PAGE -
REMINDER E/S

MTA LAUNCHES STAKEHOLDERS E/S

FREE METRO RIDE BYCLISTS FOR MAY
17 EIS

METRO SYSTEM RIDERSHIP SURVEY E/S

MTA LAUNCHES NEW ANTI-VANDALISM
CAMPAIGN E/S

BEATRICE PROO SWORN IN AS NEW MTA
BOARD MEMBER E/S

HOLLYWOOD FWY CLOSED FOR
CONSTRUCTION OF RAMP APRIL 22 E/S

PHOTOGRAPHIC LIGHT BOXES APRIL 26™

ADVISORY- KOREAN AMERICANS TOUR
METRO RED LINE SUBWAY

MTA BOARD APPROVES DRAFT LONG
RANGE TRANSPORTATION PLAN E/S

METRO MAGAZINE CALLS MTA ONE OF 10
MOST IMPROVED TRANSIT SYSTEMS IN N
NORTH AMERICA

FIESTA BROADWAY E/S



04-30-01

04-30-01

05-02-01

05-03-01

05-14-01

05-07-01

05-08-01

05-10-01

05-14-01

05-11-01

05-14-01

05-18-01

05-18-01

05-21-01

05-25-01

05-24-01

05-24-01

05-30-01

05-31-01

06-07-01

06-08-01

MTA-062

MTA-063

MTA-064

MTA-065

MTA-066

MTA-067

MTA-068

MTA-069

MTA-070

MTA-071

MTA-072

MTA-073

MTA-074

MTA-075

MTA-076

MTA-077

MTA-078

MTA-079

MTA-080

MTA-081

MTA-082

JAGER

UBALDO

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

LITTMAN

UBALDO

UBALDO

JAGER

WOSK

LITTMAN

SCANNELL

UBALDO

UBALDO

LITTMAN

JAGER

JAGER

SCANNELL

JAGER

UBALDO

LITTMAN

SCANNELL

MTA FUNDED CARPOOL LANE OPENS ON
605 FWY

GREATER L.A. VENDOR FAIR 2001 E/S
MTA TELEPHONE HOTLINE PROVIDES
INFROMATION ON BIKE TO WORK DAY

ADVISORY- MTA TO HOLD THREE PUBLIC
HEARINGS ON MID-CITY/WESTSIDE
TRANSIT CORRIDOR PROJECTS

FY O2 DRAFT BUDGET RELEASED
ADVISORY - MARIACHI PLAZA BENCHES
ADVISORY- BIKE TO WORK DAY

HOLLYWOOD FWY CLOSURE SET FOR
SUNDAY MAY 13™

RIDESHARE PROGRAMS
GAS PRICES BOOST METRO RIDERSHIP
SFV BUSWAY DRAFT EIS/EIR RELEASED

ADVISORY - MARIACHI PLAZA BENCHES
E/S

MARIACHI PLAZA BENCHES
FY O2 BUDGET ADOPTED

MTA PROVIDES THE BEST
TRANSPORTATION BARGAIN IN TOWN

ADVISORY- UNIVERSAL CITY PRESS
EVENT

MTA BOARD GIVES GREEN LIGHT TO
EASTSIDE LIGHT RAIL TRANSIT PROJECT

MTA MAKES MINOR ROUTE CHANGES
EFFECTIVE JUNE 3RP

ADVISORY- GUIDE DOG PUPPIES WALK

SUP. BURKE TOURS NEW BUSES

METRO RAIL, BEST TRAVEL BARGAIN TO

NOHO THEATERS AND ARTS FESTIVAL 2001



06-06-01

06-07-01

06-08-01

06-08-01

06-11-01

06-25-01

06-15-01

06-15-01

06-20-01

06-25-01

06-25-01

06-28-01

06-29-01

07-05-01

07-06-01

07-06-01

07-09-01

07-10-01

07-12-01

07-13-01

07-24-01

07-26-01

MTA-083

MTA-084

MTA-085

MTA-086

MTA-087

MTA-088

MTA-089

MTA-090

MTA-091
MTA-092
MTA-093

MTA-094

MTA-095
MTA-096
MTA-097

MTA-098

MTA-099

MTA-100

MTA-101

MTA-102

MTA-103

MTA-104

WOSK

WOSK

SCANNELL

WOSK

WOSK

SCANNELL

UBALDO

SCANNELL

LITTMAN

UBALDO

WOSK

SCANNELL

WOSK

SCANNELL

WOSK

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

WOSK

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

LITTMAN

SCANNELL

HOLLYWOOD SHUTTLE BUS

DOCTOR GRANT: METRO SYSTEM
THERAPIST

PAM O’ CONNOR APPOINTED TO MTA
BOARD

L.A. YOUTHFEST

THE DOCENTS IN TRAINING

JOHN FASANA NEW MTA BOARD CHAIR
ADVISORY -BUS RODEO S/E

ADVISORY - SPECIAL BOARD MEETING
CALL FOR PROJECTS

NEW CEO

BUS RODEO EVENT

BIG BOOST IN RED LINE RIDERSHIP

MTA BOARD APPROVES WILSHIRE BUS
RAPID TRANSIT, EXPOSITION LIGHT RAIL
PROJECTS

JOINT DEVELOPMENT

LYNDA BYBEE

WELFARE TO WORK

ADVISORY - 7™ IMETRO
RECONSTRUCTION BRIEFING

METRO BLUE LINE 7™ ST. METRO CENTER
CONSTRUCTION TO BEGIN

STAKEHOLDERS, GOOD, BAD, AND UGLY

PROPOSED FY 2002 BUS SERVICE
CHANGES

METRO RED LINE SUBWAY RIDERSHIP
HITS NEW HIGH

TUTOR SALIBA STATEMENT

2001 CALL FOR PROJECTS RELEASE



07-26-01 MTA-105
07-27-01 MTA-106
08-02-01 MTA-107
08-08-01 MTA-108
08-08-01 MTA-109
08-08-01 MTA-110
08-08-01 MTA-111
08-16-01 MTA-112
08-21-01 MTA-113
08-20-01 MTA-114
08-23-01 MTA-115
PATROL S/E

08-27-01 MTA-116
08-29-01 MTA-117
08-28-01 MTA-118
08-28-01 MTA-119
08-31-01 MTA-120
ANNIVERSARY

08-31-01 MTA-121
09-06-01 MTA-122
09-07-01 MTA-123
09-10-01 MTA-124
09-10-01 MTA-125
09-20-01 MTA-126
09-20-01 MTA-127

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

JAGER

JAGER

JAGER

JAGER

JAGER

WOSK

SCANNELL

ANDERSON

LITTMAN

WOSK

SCANNELL

WOSK

ANDERSON

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

WOSK

JAGER

LITTMAN

WOSK

SCANNELL

WOSK

MTA BOARD ADOPTS SFV EAST - WEST

MTA TO REMOVE DYING EUCALYPTUS
TREES

MTA HONORS REP. JULIAN DIXON WITH
SPECIAL PLAQUE

PHOTO CAPTION - REP. JULIAN DIXON
PHOTO CAPTION — REP. JULIAN DIXON
PHOTO CAPTION - REP. JULIAN DIXON
PHOTO CAPTION - REP. JULIAN DIXON

FORMER PRO SOCCER PLAYER MAKES
COMES BACK AT MTA

MTA AWARDED $4.4 MILLION FOR CNG
BUSES

VENICE DIVISION 6 CENTENNIAL

ADVISORY METRO FREEWAY SERVICE

SPECIAL FOR PASSENGER TRANSPORT

MTA DECLARES SEPTEMBER METRO BLUE
LINE SAFETY MONTH

FAST TRACK TO L.A. COUNTY FAIR
POETRY BUS CARDS

METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL 10™
STATEMENT BY JULIAN BURKE RE; U.S.
NINTH CIRCUIT COURT OF APPEAL
CHANGE MACHINES

TRY TRANSIT WEEK -SEPT. 9-15
PUBLICITY FOR SEPT.30™ TRAFFIC SHOW
WATTS TOWERS

GOLDEN PYLON AWARDS

METRO BUS SYSTEM COMPLAINTS DROP
TO NEW LOW



09-25-01

09-24-01

09-26-01

10-02-01

10-02-01

10-05-01

10-22-01

10-22-01

10-23-01

10-25-01

10-26-01

10-30-01

10-30-01

11-02-01

11-05-01

11-06-01

11-08-01

11-08-01

11-12-01

MTA-128

MTA-129

MTA-130

MTA-131

MTA-132

MTA-133

MTA-134

MTA-135

MTA-136

MTA-137

MTA-138

MTA-139

MTA-140

MTA-141

MTA-142

MTA-143

MTA-144

MTA-145

MTA-146

JAGER

SCANNELL

WOSK

WOSK

WOSK

WOSK

JAGER

JAGER

HEARD

WOSK

WOSK

JAGER

WOSK

SCANNELL

JAGER

SCANNELL

WOSK

SCANNELL

JAGER

MTA TO ADD 88 BUSES OCT 15" 2001
METRO GREEN LINE, FREE SHUTTLE
SERVICE GOOD TRAVEL OPTION IN
WAKE OF LAX SECURITY RESTRICTIONS
TELEPHONE CUSTOMER WAIT LESS
LATINO BOOK FAIR

AIR CONDITIONING CHILLING
PASSENGERS

FRANK ROBERTS GUIDE CALL FOR
PROJECTS FOR NORTH COUNTY

MTA HOLD PUBLIC HEARING NOV. 10" ON
BUS SERVICE CHANGES

MEDIA SATISFACTION SURVEY
DORTHY GRAY

DUPONT TO HELP MTA REDUCE WORKERS
COMPENSATION COSTS

BIKEWAY MASTER PLAN

MTA “GATEWAY” BROCHURES MAKE IT
EASY TO RIDE METRO

HOLLYWOOD & HIGHLAND COUPONS

MTA COMMUNITY MEETINGS TO DISCUSS
TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS FOR
NORTH L.A. COUNTY

MTA PASS GOOD ON MONTEBELLO BUS
LINES EFFECTIVE DEC. 30

ADVISORY- RE; COMMUNITY MEETINGS TO
DISCUSS TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS
FOR NORTH L.A. COUNTY

CROWN JEWEL HOLLYWOOD & HIGHLAND
JOINT DEVELOPMENT OPENS

MTA BOARD UPDATED ON BUS SERVICE
IMPROVEMENTS MADE SINCE 96 SIGNING
OF CONSENT DECREE

MTA RECEIVES $5.2 MILLION IN GRANTS
FOR CLEAN AIR



11-16-01

11-19-01

11-19-01

11-20-01

11-29-01

11-29-01

12-03-01
12-10-01

12-17-01

12-19-01

12-20-01

MTA-147

MTA-148

MTA-149
MTA-150

MTA-151

MTA-152

MTA-153
MTA-154

MTA-155

MTA-156

MTA-157

WOSK

JAGER

WOSK
LITTMAN

SCANNELL

SCANNELL

WOSK
WOSK

WOSK

WOSK

SCANNELL

HOLLYWOOD & HIGHLAND RIDERSHIP
DOUBLES

TAKE METRO RAIL TO HOLLYWOOD XMAS
PARADE

SOUNDS FROM THE SIDEWALK
3-CAR TRAIN EVENT

METRO GREEN LINE RIDERSHIP SOARS TO
NEW HIGH

MTA BOARD NAMES LIGHT RAIL LINE TO
PASADENA “METRO GOLD LINE”

ADVISORY- FRED JORDAN GIFT GIVING
NEW ERA OF SEAMLESS TRAVEL

FREE FARE CHRISTMAS EVE AND NEW
YEARS EVE

ATMS ADVANCED TRANSPORTATION
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ADVISORY- BUS DECORATING CONTEST



