

Press-Release Log 01

01-10-01	MTA-001	LITTMAN	METRO RED LINE
01-10-01 PHASE	MTA-002	SCANNELL	ADVISORY - ANGELS WALK SECOND
01-11-01	MTA-003	SCANNELL	MTA DEDICATES SECOND PHASE OF ANGELES WALK
01-08-01	MTA-004	LITTMAN	JULIAN BURKE RETIREMENT
01-11-01	MTA-005	WOSK	BICYCLE RACKS BEING INSTALLED
01-11-01	MTA-006	UBALDO	MTA ROLLING BLACK OUTS
01-12-01	MTA-007	SCANNELL	MTA, CRYSTAL PARK CASINO HOTEL TO MARK OPENING OF PEDESTRIAN CROSSING
01-12-01	MTA-008	SCANNELL	MTA, CRYSTAL PARK CASINO HOTEL HOLD GRAND OPENING OF METRO BLUE LINE PEDESTRIAN CROSSING
01-17-01	MTA-009	LITTMAN	MTA AUTHORIZES 45 DAY PUBLIC REVIEW
01-22-01	MTA-010	SCANNELL	MTA TO DEMONSTRATE "SECOND TRAIN COMING SIGN"
01-24-01	MTA-011	SCANNELL	MTA EVALUATING "SECOND TRAIN COMING SIGN"
01-24-01	MTA-012	UBALDO	JOB FAIR AT CRENSHAW ENGLISH/SPANISH
01-25-01	MTA-013	SCANNELL	DOWNWARD TREND IN METRO BUS CUSTOMER COMPLAINTS CONTINUES
02-02-01	MTA-014	WOSK	TDA 2001 ANTELOPE VALLEY
02-02-01	MTA-015	WOSK	TDA 2001 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY
02-02-01	MTA-016	WOSK	TDA 2001 CATALINA
02-05-01	MTA-017	UBALDO	ADVISORY - NO HO PARKING ENGLISH/SPANISH
02-14-01	MTA-018	UBALDO	NORTH HOLLYWOOD PARKING EVENT
02-20-01	MTA-019	JAGER	HOLLYWOOD FWY CLOSED 3 WEEKENDS FOR OVER PASS CONSTRUCTION

02-22-01	MTA-020	SCANNELL	BOND SALE ANTICIPATED TO SAVE MTA \$30 MILLION
02-22-01	MTA-021	UBALDO	METRO FSP ENGLISH/SPANISH
02-22-01	MTA-022	WOSK	7 TH METRO STATION NAMED AFTER REP. JULIAN DIXON
02-22-01	MTA-023	JAGER	MTA BOARD APPROVES BUS SERVICE EFFECTIVE JUNE 3 RD
02-27-01	MTA-024	JAGER	MTA'S METRO RAIL BEST BET FOR SEEING L.A. MARATHON
02-23-01	MTA-025	JAGER	HOLLYWOOD FWY CLOSURE RESCHEDULED FOR MAR. 4 TH
02-26-01	MTA-026	JAGER	MEDIA ADVISORY- L.A. MARATHON PRESS EVENT- FEB 27 TH
03-02-01	MTA-027	JAGER	MTA CONSTRUCTION WORK @ UNIVERSAL CITY POSTPONED UNTIL MAR. 11 TH
03-01-01	MTA-028	WOSK	EASTSIDE LIGHT RAIL EIR
03-05-01	MTA-029	UBALDO	ADVISORY - 20 YEARS OF ACCESS SERVICE
03-07-01	MTA-030	JAGER	MTA RE-ROUTES BUS LINE IN PASADENA FOR BLUE LINE CONSTRUCTION
03-07-01	MTA-031	LITTMAN	LRTP MEETING UPDATES
03-14-01	MTA-032	LITTMAN	MORE LRTP MEETING UPDATES
03-19-01	MTA-033	SCANNELL	ADVISORY - METRO RAPID STATIONS
03-20-01	MTA-034	SCANNELL	MTA UNVEILS METRO RAPID STATIONS
03-20-01	MTA-035	LITTMAN	LRTP MEETINGS IN PASADENA
03-21-01	MTA-036	LITTMAN	LRTP MEETINGS IN LONG BEACH
03-21-01	MTA-037	LITTMAN	LRTP MEETINGS IN CARSON
03-21-01	MTA-038	WOSK	WELFARE TO WORK ADVISORY
03-28-01	MTA-039	JAGER	STATE OF THE BUS REPORT
03-29-01	MTA-040	LITTMAN	LRTP MEETING IN SOUTH CENTRAL
03-30-01	MTA-041	JAGER	MEDIA ALERT - PRESSROOM WEB PAGE DEBUT

03-30-01	MTA-042	UBALDO	ADVISORY – L.A. GALAXY ENGLISH/SPANISH
03-30-01	MTA-043	UBALDO	BIKE TO WORK DAY PSA E/S
04-01-01	MTA-044	UBALDO	L.A. GALAXY PRESS EVENT E/S
04-01-01	MTA-045	LITTMAN	BIKE TO WORK WEEK E/S
04-03-01	MTA-046	WOSK	BEST OF THE BEST E/S
04-03-01	MTA-047	LITTMAN	LRTP AGOURA HILLS MEETING
04-04-01	MTA-048	SCANNELL	ADVISORY- MTA TO HOLD HEARINGS ON EASTSIDE LIGHT RAIL EXTENSION
04-06-01	MTA-049	SCANNELL	MTA RELEASES DRAFT ENVIROMENTAL STUDY ON MID-CITY/WESTSIDE TRANSIT CORRIDOR PROJECTS E/S
04-09-01	MTA-050	JAGER	MEDIA ALERT – MTA NEW WEB PAGE – REMINDER E/S
04-12-01	MTA-051	WOSK	MTA LAUNCHES STAKEHOLDERS E/S
05-01-01	MTA-052	LITTMAN	FREE METRO RIDE BYCLISTS FOR MAY 17 TH E/S
04-16-01	MTA-053	WOSK	METRO SYSTEM RIDERSHIP SURVEY E/S
04-17-01	MTA-054	JAGER	MTA LAUNCHES NEW ANTI-VANDALISM CAMPAIGN E/S
04-18-01	MTA-055	JAGER	BEATRICE PROO SWORN IN AS NEW MTA BOARD MEMBER E/S
04-20-01	MTA-056	JAGER	HOLLYWOOD FWY CLOSED FOR CONSTRUCTION OF RAMP APRIL 22 E/S
04-20-01	MTA-057	ANDERSON	PHOTOGRAPHIC LIGHT BOXES APRIL 26 TH
04-25-01	MTA-058	SCANNELL	ADVISORY- KOREAN AMERICANS TOUR METRO RED LINE SUBWAY
04-26-01	MTA-059	SCANNELL	MTA BOARD APPROVES DRAFT LONG RANGE TRANSPORTATION PLAN E/S
04-26-01	MTA-060	SCANNELL	METRO MAGAZINE CALLS MTA ONE OF 10 MOST IMPROVED TRANSIT SYSTEMS IN N NORTH AMERICA
04-27-01	MTA-061	UBALDO	FIESTA BROADWAY E/S

04-30-01	MTA-062	JAGER	MTA FUNDED CARPOOL LANE OPENS ON 605 FWY
04-30-01	MTA-063	UBALDO	GREATER L.A. VENDOR FAIR 2001 E/S
05-02-01	MTA-064	SCANNELL	MTA TELEPHONE HOTLINE PROVIDES INFORMATION ON BIKE TO WORK DAY
05-03-01	MTA-065	SCANNELL	ADVISORY- MTA TO HOLD THREE PUBLIC HEARINGS ON MID-CITY/WESTSIDE TRANSIT CORRIDOR PROJECTS
05-14-01	MTA-066	LITTMAN	FY O2 DRAFT BUDGET RELEASED
05-07-01	MTA-067	UBALDO	ADVISORY - MARIACHI PLAZA BENCHES
05-08-01	MTA-068	UBALDO	ADVISORY- BIKE TO WORK DAY
05-10-01	MTA-069	JAGER	HOLLYWOOD FWY CLOSURE SET FOR SUNDAY MAY 13 TH
05-14-01	MTA-070	WOSK	RIDESHARE PROGRAMS
05-11-01	MTA-071	LITTMAN	GAS PRICES BOOST METRO RIDERSHIP
05-14-01	MTA-072	SCANNELL	SFV BUSWAY DRAFT EIS/EIR RELEASED
05-18-01	MTA-073	UBALDO	ADVISORY - MARIACHI PLAZA BENCHES E/S
05-18-01	MTA-074	UBALDO	MARIACHI PLAZA BENCHES
05-21-01	MTA-075	LITTMAN	FY O2 BUDGET ADOPTED
05-25-01	MTA-076	JAGER	MTA PROVIDES THE BEST TRANSPORTATION BARGAIN IN TOWN
05-24-01	MTA-077	JAGER	ADVISORY- UNIVERSAL CITY PRESS EVENT
05-24-01	MTA-078	SCANNELL	MTA BOARD GIVES GREEN LIGHT TO EASTSIDE LIGHT RAIL TRANSIT PROJECT
05-30-01	MTA-079	JAGER	MTA MAKES MINOR ROUTE CHANGES EFFECTIVE JUNE 3 RD
05-31-01	MTA-080	UBALDO	ADVISORY- GUIDE DOG PUPPIES WALK
06-07-01	MTA-081	LITTMAN	SUP. BURKE TOURS NEW BUSES
06-08-01	MTA-082	SCANNELL	METRO RAIL, BEST TRAVEL BARGAIN TO NOHO THEATERS AND ARTS FESTIVAL 2001

06-06-01	MTA-083	WOSK	HOLLYWOOD SHUTTLE BUS
06-07-01	MTA-084	WOSK	DOCTOR GRANT: METRO SYSTEM THERAPIST
06-08-01	MTA-085	SCANNELL	PAM O' CONNOR APPOINTED TO MTA BOARD
06-08-01	MTA-086	WOSK	L.A. YOUTHFEST
06-11-01	MTA-087	WOSK	THE DOCENTS IN TRAINING
06-25-01	MTA-088	SCANNELL	JOHN FASANA NEW MTA BOARD CHAIR
06-15-01	MTA-089	UBALDO	ADVISORY -BUS RODEO S/E
06-15-01	MTA-090	SCANNELL	ADVISORY - SPECIAL BOARD MEETING CALL FOR PROJECTS
06-20-01	MTA-091	LITTMAN	NEW CEO
06-25-01	MTA-092	UBALDO	BUS RODEO EVENT
06-25-01	MTA-093	WOSK	BIG BOOST IN RED LINE RIDERSHIP
06-28-01	MTA-094	SCANNELL	MTA BOARD APPROVES WILSHIRE BUS RAPID TRANSIT, EXPOSITION LIGHT RAIL PROJECTS
06-29-01	MTA-095	WOSK	JOINT DEVELOPMENT
07-05-01	MTA-096	SCANNELL	LYNDA BYBEE
07-06-01	MTA-097	WOSK	WELFARE TO WORK
07-06-01	MTA-098	SCANNELL	ADVISORY - 7 TH /METRO RECONSTRUCTION BRIEFING
07-09-01	MTA-099	SCANNELL	METRO BLUE LINE 7 TH ST. METRO CENTER CONSTRUCTION TO BEGIN
07-10-01	MTA-100	WOSK	STAKEHOLDERS, GOOD, BAD, AND UGLY
07-12-01	MTA-101	SCANNELL	PROPOSED FY 2002 BUS SERVICE CHANGES
07-13-01	MTA-102	SCANNELL	METRO RED LINE SUBWAY RIDERSHIP HITS NEW HIGH
07-24-01	MTA-103	LITTMAN	TUTOR SALIBA STATEMENT
07-26-01	MTA-104	SCANNELL	2001 CALL FOR PROJECTS RELEASE

07-26-01	MTA-105	SCANNELL	MTA BOARD ADOPTS SFV EAST - WEST
07-27-01	MTA-106	SCANNELL	MTA TO REMOVE DYING EUCALYPTUS TREES
08-02-01	MTA-107	JAGER	MTA HONORS REP. JULIAN DIXON WITH SPECIAL PLAQUE
08-08-01	MTA-108	JAGER	PHOTO CAPTION - REP. JULIAN DIXON
08-08-01	MTA-109	JAGER	PHOTO CAPTION - REP. JULIAN DIXON
08-08-01	MTA-110	JAGER	PHOTO CAPTION - REP. JULIAN DIXON
08-08-01	MTA-111	JAGER	PHOTO CAPTION - REP. JULIAN DIXON
08-16-01	MTA-112	WOSK	FORMER PRO SOCCER PLAYER MAKES COMES BACK AT MTA
08-21-01	MTA-113	SCANNELL	MTA AWARDED \$4.4 MILLION FOR CNG BUSES
08-20-01	MTA-114	ANDERSON	VENICE DIVISION 6 CENTENNIAL
08-23-01 PATROL S/E	MTA-115	LITTMAN	ADVISORY METRO FREEWAY SERVICE
08-27-01	MTA-116	WOSK	SPECIAL FOR PASSENGER TRANSPORT
08-29-01	MTA-117	SCANNELL	MTA DECLARES SEPTEMBER METRO BLUE LINE SAFETY MONTH
08-28-01	MTA-118	WOSK	FAST TRACK TO L.A. COUNTY FAIR
08-28-01	MTA-119	ANDERSON	POETRY BUS CARDS
08-31-01 ANNIVERSARY	MTA-120	SCANNELL	METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL 10 TH
08-31-01	MTA-121	SCANNELL	STATEMENT BY JULIAN BURKE RE; U.S. NINTH CIRCUIT COURT OF APPEAL
09-06-01	MTA-122	WOSK	CHANGE MACHINES
09-07-01	MTA-123	JAGER	TRY TRANSIT WEEK -SEPT. 9-15
09-10-01	MTA-124	LITTMAN	PUBLICITY FOR SEPT.30 TH TRAFFIC SHOW
09-10-01	MTA-125	WOSK	WATTS TOWERS
09-20-01	MTA-126	SCANNELL	GOLDEN PYLON AWARDS
09-20-01	MTA-127	WOSK	METRO BUS SYSTEM COMPLAINTS DROP TO NEW LOW

09-25-01	MTA-128	JAGER	MTA TO ADD 88 BUSES OCT 1 ST 2001
09-24-01	MTA-129	SCANNELL	METRO GREEN LINE, FREE SHUTTLE SERVICE GOOD TRAVEL OPTION IN WAKE OF LAX SECURITY RESTRICTIONS
09-26-01	MTA-130	WOSK	TELEPHONE CUSTOMER WAIT LESS
10-02-01	MTA-131	WOSK	LATINO BOOK FAIR
10-02-01	MTA-132	WOSK	AIR CONDITIONING CHILLING PASSENGERS
10-05-01	MTA-133	WOSK	FRANK ROBERTS GUIDE CALL FOR PROJECTS FOR NORTH COUNTY
10-22-01	MTA-134	JAGER	MTA HOLD PUBLIC HEARING NOV. 10 TH ON BUS SERVICE CHANGES
10-22-01	MTA-135	JAGER	MEDIA SATISFACTION SURVEY
10-23-01	MTA-136	HEARD	DORTHY GRAY
10-25-01	MTA-137	WOSK	DUPONT TO HELP MTA REDUCE WORKERS COMPENSATION COSTS
10-26-01	MTA-138	WOSK	BIKEWAY MASTER PLAN
10-30-01	MTA-139	JAGER	MTA "GATEWAY" BROCHURES MAKE IT EASY TO RIDE METRO
10-30-01	MTA-140	WOSK	HOLLYWOOD & HIGHLAND COUPONS
11-02-01	MTA-141	SCANNELL	MTA COMMUNITY MEETINGS TO DISCUSS TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS FOR NORTH L.A. COUNTY
11-05-01	MTA-142	JAGER	MTA PASS GOOD ON MONTEBELLO BUS LINES EFFECTIVE DEC. 30
11-06-01	MTA-143	SCANNELL	ADVISORY- RE; COMMUNITY MEETINGS TO DISCUSS TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS FOR NORTH L.A. COUNTY
11-08-01	MTA-144	WOSK	CROWN JEWEL HOLLYWOOD & HIGHLAND JOINT DEVELOPMENT OPENS
11-08-01	MTA-145	SCANNELL	MTA BOARD UPDATED ON BUS SERVICE IMPROVEMENTS MADE SINCE 96 SIGNING OF CONSENT DECREE
11-12-01	MTA-146	JAGER	MTA RECEIVES \$5.2 MILLION IN GRANTS FOR CLEAN AIR

11-16-01	MTA-147	WOSK	HOLLYWOOD & HIGHLAND RIDERSHIP DOUBLES
11-19-01	MTA-148	JAGER	TAKE METRO RAIL TO HOLLYWOOD XMAS PARADE
11-19-01	MTA-149	WOSK	SOUNDS FROM THE SIDEWALK
11-20-01	MTA-150	LITTMAN	3-CAR TRAIN EVENT
11-29-01	MTA-151	SCANNELL	METRO GREEN LINE RIDERSHIP SOARS TO NEW HIGH
11-29-01	MTA-152	SCANNELL	MTA BOARD NAMES LIGHT RAIL LINE TO PASADENA "METRO GOLD LINE"
12-03-01	MTA-153	WOSK	ADVISORY- FRED JORDAN GIFT GIVING
12-10-01	MTA-154	WOSK	NEW ERA OF SEAMLESS TRAVEL
12-17-01	MTA-155	WOSK	FREE FARE CHRISTMAS EVE AND NEW YEARS EVE
12-19-01	MTA-156	WOSK	ATMS ADVANCED TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
12-20-01	MTA-157	SCANNELL	ADVISORY- BUS DECORATING CONTEST